TOYOTA

AURIS

AURIS (E15) 11/2006 - 09/2012

AURIS (E18) 10/2012 ->
AURIS TOURING SPORTS (E18) 07/2013 ->

26TY2000 26TY2000

41

10TY2000 10TY2000

q

38TY2000

C| s q ¢ Do |

20TY2000 20TY2000
17TY2000 17TY2001

7 MULTILINK REAR AXLE 1
"02/2011 >

]

23TY0210 23TY0210

L J
"o/ rsmeras cone " wersunes J oem

1 10TY2000 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/6 ¢s:@17,8 43330 49095

2 17TY2000 Tie Rod End Left ¢:@13,6 th:FM15x1,5 RHT 45047 19215

3 17TY2001 Tie Rod End Right ¢:@13,6 th:FM15x1,5 RHT 45046 19415

4 20TY2000 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:233mm 45510 12390

5 23TY0210 Track Rod ¢:013,6 th:FM15x1,5 RHT 48710 05090

6 26TY2000 Link Stabiliser L:360mm 48820 02070

7 38TY2000 Silentblock for TCA 48655 02060



TOYOTA

AVENSIS

Avensis (T22) 09/1997 - 02/2003

Avensis Verso ( CLM2 , ACM2) 08/2001 - 11/2009

# 8

4

10TY0205 10TY0205

10TY0205 Ball Joint Lower th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/6 cs:915 43330 29375

Avensis (T25) 03/2003 11/2008

h
4 2 p
il
k '$
26TY0205 26TY0205
4 :+ p
10TY0200 10TY0200

10TY0200 Ball Joint Lower th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/6 ¢s:d15 43330 09210
26TY0205 Stabiliser Link L:285mm 48820 47010



TOYOTA

AVENSIS

Avensis (T27) 11/2008 - 10/2018

& *

| <€: r4 . b.I 2 p
“... ."a

(L3
&i 23TY0210 23TY0210
26TY2000 26TY2000
23TY0210 Track Rod ¢:913,6 th:FM15x1,5 RHT 45046 19415
2 26TY2000 Stabiliser Link L:360mm 48820 02070

CAMRY

CAMRY (_V10) 06/1991 - 06/1997

2 pr
20TY1000 20TY1000
17TY1005 17TY1005
7 .., %
10TY1000 10TY1000
: 6‘ j
4 P
26TY1005 26TY1005
1 10TY1000 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/6 ¢s:917,7 43330 39435
2 17TY1005 Tie Rod End ¢:012,6 th:FM15x1,5 RHT 45046 29255
3 20TY1000 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:333,5mm 45503 39135
4 26TY1005 Stabiliser Link Rear L:195mm 48830 33010




TOYOTA

CAMRY

CAMRY ( V2 )

08/1986 -02/1993

-

4 * p

17TY0101 17TY0101
{ )
o
4 ° 3 |
26TY0100 26TY0100

_ J

17TY0101 Tie Rod End
26TY0100 Link Stabiliser L:105mm

¢:@12,45 th:FM14x1,5 RHT

45046 29305
48830-32020



TOYOTA

CAMRY

CAMRY (_V20) 08/1996 - 11/2001

>

?

|
|
} <« 3 <
| .
»
26TY1000 26TY1001
h 1]
4?2 2 p
20TY1000 20TY1000
17TY1005 17TY1005
@ ' S
10TY1000 10TY1000
r D
o

26TY1005 26TY1005

1 10TY1000 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/6 ¢s:@017,7 43330 39435
2 17TY1005 Tie Rod End c:012,6 th:FM15x1,5 RHT 45046 29255
3 20TY1000 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:333,5mm 45503 39135
4 26TY1000 Stabiliser Link Left L:285mm 48810 33010
5 26TY1001 Stabiliser Link Right L:285mm 48820 33020
6 26TY1005 Stabiliser Link Rear L:195mm 48830 33010




TOYOTA

CAMRY

CAMRY (_V30) 11/2001-01/2006

528 &2
% @
4 s p
i’ Jd
# X
& F
26TY1007 26TY1007
(] < 3 4 >
=——me { 5 D e
20TY1010 20TY1010
17TY1010 17TY1011

<,

o "

10TY1010 10TY1011

'?;.3 Fw

26TY1020 26TY1020

1 10TY1010 Ball Joint Left th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/6 ¢s:@17,8 43340 29215
2 10TY1011 Ball Joint Right th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/6 cs:917,8 43330 29615
3 17TY1010 Tie Rod End Left ¢:913,6 th:FM15x1,5 RHT 45470 39215
4 17TY1011 Tie Rod End Right ¢:913,6 th:FM15x1,5 RHT 45460 39615
5 20TY1010 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:238,5mm 45503 39225
6 26TY1007 Stabiliser Link L:260mm 48820 28050
7 26TY1020 Stabiliser Link Rear L:238mm 48830 48010




TOYOTA

CAMRY

CAMRY (_V40) 01/2006-09/2011

1= =
4 5 p
{ﬁ%-! € l@‘b;*
A
g P 26TY1010 26TY1010 4 P g
17TY1010 17TY1011

4

)

10TY1010 10TY1011
1 10TY1010 Ball Joint Left th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/6 ¢s:@17,8 43340 29215
2 10TY1011 Ball Joint Right th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/6 cs:917,8 43330 29615
3 17TY1010 Tie Rod End Left ¢:@%13,6 th:FM15x1,5 RHT 45470 39215
4 17TY1011 Tie Rod End Right ¢:013,6 th:FM15x1,5 RHT 45460 39615
5 26TY1010 Stabiliser Link L:260mm 48820 33070
CAMRY ( V5 ) 09/2011 ->

(= Exg))
4 + p
{l=» €=/
26TY1010 26TY1010

26TY1010 Stabiliser Link L:260mm 48820 33070



TOYOTA

CARINA

CARINA Il ( T15 ) 09/1984- 05/1988

b b

17TY0101 17TY0101

17TY0101 Tie Rod End ¢:@12,45 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 45046 29305

CARINA Il ( T17 ) 12/1987 - 06/1993

26TY05 26TY06

| 4 >
26TY0100 26TY0100
26TY0100 Stabiliser Link Rear Axle  L:105mm 48830 20010
26TY05 Stabiliser Link Left L:62mm 48810-20010

26TYO06 Stabiliser Link Right L:62mm 48820-20030



TOYOTA

CARINA

CARINA Il ( T19 ) 04/1992 - 09/1997

10TY0205 10TY0205

26TY0100 26TY0100

10TY0205 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/6 ¢s:d15 43330 19115
2 26TY0100 Stabiliser Link Rear Axle ~ L:105mm 48830 20010



TOYOTA

CELICA

CELICA (_T16) 08/1985-08/1989

CELICA (_T18 ) 09/1989 - 11/1993

17TY0101 17TY0101

2 P
|
26TYO100 26TY0100
17TY0101 Tie Rod End C:012,45 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 45046 29305
26TY0100 Stabiliser Link L:105mm 48830 20010
Yoy
CELICA (_ T20) 11/1993 - 11/1999
—
b 4« > » &,
% < 17TY0101 17TY0101 1p #
7~ )
26TY0100 26TY0100
\. J
10TY0205 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT cp:1/6 cs:@15 43330 29375
2 17TY0101 Tie Rod End ¢:012,45 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 45046 29305

26TY0100 Stabiliser Link L:105mm 48830 20010




TOYOTA

CELICA

CELICA (_T23 ) 11/1999 - 12/2005

[

]|42>

¢

26TY0200 26TY0200

SR

10TY0206 10TY0206

10TY0206 Ball Joint Lower th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢s:015 43330 19115
26TY0200 Stabiliser Link L:285mm 48820 32010



TOYOTA

COROLLA

COROLLA (_E8 ) 10/1984- 05/1988

é’ 4 : P é
17TY0101 17TY0101
17TY0101 Tie Rod End c:012,45 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 45046 29305

COROLLA (_E9) 07/1987 06/1993

Power Steering

- -
3 3
< =:mﬁﬂl " 4 } lﬂm= ’
20TY0300 20TY0300
17TY0101 17TY0101
9 ¢
10TY0105 10TY0106
4 )
@
<5 »
1
26TY0100 26TY0100
\ J
1 10TYO0105 Ball Joint Lower Left th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/6 ¢s:015,5 43340 19015
2 10TY0106 Ball Joint Lower Right th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/6 ¢s:015,5 43330 19065
3 17TY0101 Tie Rod End ¢:@12,45 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 45046 29305
4 20TY0300 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:316mm 45503 19135
5 26TY0100 Stabiliser Link Rear L:105mm 48830 20010



TOYOTA

COROLLA

COROLLA (_E10_) 07/1992- 04/1997

Power Steering

4 ¢ >0_==3}

20TY0100 20TY0100

17TY0101 17TY0101

05/1995 ->
.‘R g\-

& >

10TY02
10TY0206 10TY0205 10TY0205 OTY0206

05/1995 ->

26TY0100 26TY0100

1 10TY0205 Ball Joint Lower th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/6 ¢s:d15 43330 19115
2 10TY0206 Ball Joint Lower th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢s:015 43330 19115
3 17TY0101 Tie Rod End ¢:012,45 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 45046 29305
4 20TY0100 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:331mm 45503 19205
5 26TY0100 Stabiliser Link Rear L:105mm 48830 20010



TOYOTA

COROLLA

COROLLA (_E11)) 04/1997- 11/2001

Power Steering

=k qd 33 P P

20TY0100 20TY0100
17TY0101 17TY0101

10TY0206 10TY0206

26TY0100 26TY0100

1 10TY0206 Ball Joint Lower th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢s:015 43330 19115
2 17TY0101 Tie Rod End ¢:012,45 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 45046 29305
3 20TY0100 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:331mm 45503 19205
4 26TY0100 Stabiliser Link Rear L:105mm 48830 20010



TOYOTA

COROLLA

COROLLA (_E12)) 12/2001 -03/2008

COROLLA VERSO (_E12) ) 01/2002 - 05/2004

VERSO (_E12_)

VERSO (_E12_)

| |
4 5 p
| s sp
| |
26TY0200 26TY0200
26TY0205 26TY0205
~fih— 4: 2 p A
W =———mmms d + P D= fﬂ
20TY0200 20TY0200
17TY0201 17TY0200

- <« > -

10TY0206 10TY0206

1 10TY0206 Ball Joint Lower th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢s:015 43330 19115
2 17TY0200 Tie Rod End Right c:012,6 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 45046 19265
3 17TY0201 Tie Rod End Left ¢:012,6 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 45047 19115
4 20TY0200 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:274mm 45503 12130
5 26TY0200 Stabiliser Link L:285mm 48820 32010
6 26TY0205 Stabiliser Link L:285mm 48820 47010



TOYOTA

COROLLA

& 04/2004 04/2009

COROLLA VERSO (AUR10 - CUR10 - ZNR1)

4 :+ D
26TY0205 26TY0205
26TY0205 Stabiliser Link L:285mm 48820 47010

COROLLA (_E15)) 11/2006 - 06/2013

COROLLA (_E18_) 06/2013 ->

A 26TY2000 26TY2000
| . - .
¢ =—um==d ¢ P ) W
17TY2000 20TY2000 20TY2000 17TY2001
q:
10TY2000 10TY2000
1 10TY2000 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/6 ¢s:017,8 43330 49095
2 17TY2000 Tie Rod End Left ¢:013,6 th:FM15x1,5 RHT 45047 19215
3 17TY2001 Tie Rod End Right ¢:@%13,6 th:FM15x1,5 RHT 45046 19415
4 20TY2000 Axial Joint th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:233mm 45510 12390
5 26TY2000 Link Stabiliser L:360mm 48820 02070



TOYOTA

ECHO ( P1) 04/1999 - 12/2005
P.S 08/2002 -> P.S 08/2002 ->
a
*ﬂ’!! ‘ 2 3 ’ g
17TY1000 17TY1001
= =
4 :+ D
17TY0101 17TY0101
1 17TY0101 Tie Rod End Left ¢:012,45 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 45046-09700
2 17TY1000 Tie Rod End Left c:912,6 th:FM12x1,25 RHT 45047-59025
3 17TY1001 Tie Rod End Right ¢:@12,6 th:FM12x1,25 RHT 45046-59025

HIACE Il ( H5_, H6_, H7) 12/1982 07/1989
HIACE Ill ( H10 , H11) 08/1989 - 07/1995
HIACE IV ( HL , H2) 08/1995 01/2007
HIACE V (BOX WAGON) 06/2004 >

10TYO500 10TY0500
10TYO500 Ball Joint Lower th:M16x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/8 ¢s:018 43330 29155

PICNIC

Picnic ( XM10) 05/1996 - 04/2001

10TY0205 10TY0205

10TY0205 Ball Joint Lower th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/6 ¢s:d15 43330 29375



TOYOTA

PREVIA

PREVIA ( R3)) 08/2000 - 04/2006
rfaﬂﬂ‘ rf_;#%'
4 2 p
b | 4
v ¢
& &

26TY1007 26TY1007

‘/?\ d4: 2 p ﬂ‘;

10TY1010 10TY1011
10TY1010 Ball Joint Left th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/6 ¢s:017,8 43340 29215
2 10TY1011 Ball Joint Right th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/6 ¢s:017,8 43330 29615
3 26TY1007 Stabiliser Link L:260mm 48820 28050
PRIUS ( W1) & 05/2000 - 08/2003
i '.
4 + p
26TY0205 26TY0205
4: 2 p
17TY0201 17TY0200
.,f %,

& i ’d

10TY0206 10TY0206
1 10TY0206 Ball Joint Lower th:M14x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/6 ¢s:d15 43330 19115
2 17TY0200 Tie Rod End Right ¢:012,6 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 45046 19265
3 17TY0201 Tie Rod End Left ¢:@12,6 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 45047 19115
4 26TY0205 Stabiliser Link L:285mm 48820 47010



TOYOTA

PRIUS

PRIUS ( W2.) 08/2003 - 12/2008

26TY0205 26TY0205

26TY0205 Stabiliser Link L:285mm 48820 47010

PRIUS ( W3)) 01/2009 ->

26TY2000 26TY2000

26TY2000 Stabiliser Link L:360mm 48820 02070



TOYOTA

PRIUS

PRIUS ( W4 ) 03/2012 -->

& ®

26TY2000 26TY2000
K 3 p

17TY2000 17TY2001

4 + D
10TY2000 10TY2000
1 10TY2000 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/6 ¢s:917,8 43330 49095
2 17TY2000 Tie Rod End Left ¢:@013,6 th:FM15x1,5 RHT 45047 19215
3 17TY2001 Tie Rod End Right ¢:913,6 th:FM15x1,5 RHT 45046 19415
4 26TY2000 Stabiliser Link L:360mm 48820 02070
PRIUS ( W5 ) 11/2015 -->

10TY0206 10TY0206

10TY0206 Ball Joint Lower th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/6 ¢s:d15 45046 29305



TOYOTA

PROACE

PROACE (MDX_) 06/2013 - 03/2016

26CT1000 26CT1000
1
20CT1000 20CT1000

17CT1000 Tie Rod End SUO01 A2962

20CT1000 Axial Joint SU001 A2961

26CT1000 Stabiliser Link SUOO1 A1187
RAV4 | ( A1) &~ 04/1994 - 06/2000

bs < b

17TY0101 17TY0101

17TY0101 Tie Rod End ¢:@12,45 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 45046 29305



TOYOTA

RAV 4

RAV 4 Il ( A2)) 07/2000-03/2006

T
, d

26TY0200 26TY0200

1 P
10TY0206 10TY0206
10TY0206 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/6 ¢s:d15 43330 19115
2 26TY0200 Stabiliser Link L:285mm 48820 32010

RAV 4 [l ( A3_ 03/2006-07/2013

RAV 4 IV ( Ad_ 12/2012 -11/2018

26TY2000 26TY2000

4 + p
10TY2000 10TY2000
10TY2000 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/6 ¢s:4017,8 43330 49095

26TY2000 Stabiliser Link L:360mm 48820 02070



TOYOTA

VERSO

VERSO (_R2.) 04/2009->

& ‘D

26TY2000 26TY2000

10TY2000 10TY2000

10TY2000 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/6 ¢s:@17,8 43330 49095
26TY2000 Stabiliser Link L:360mm 48820 02070



TOYOTA

YARIS

YARIS | ( P1) 04/1999 -12/2005
YARIS VERSO (_P2.) 11/1999 - 12/2005

Exc. TYRE 185/55 - R15

. ]
k‘ 2 3 ’ |
17TY1000 17TY1001
” 02/2003 -> ™
TYRE 185/55 - R15
E
4
17TY0101 17TY0101
\ o
17TY0101 Tie Rod End ¢:012,45 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 45046 29305
17TY1000 Tie Rod End Left ¢:012,6 th:FM12x1,25 RHT 45047 59026
3 17TY1001 Tie Rod End Right ¢:12,6 th:FM12x1,25 RHT 45046 59026

YARIS Ill ( P13 ) 12/2010 >

17TY0101 17TY0101

17TY0101 Tie Rod End ¢:@12,45 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 45046 29305



